
Bikaner - Valsad One Trip Holi Special Fare SF Special/04715XXS - SF - NWR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to BL/Valsad 

22h 20m - 1346 km - 16 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 05:40 0 1 0 82 NWR
2 NOK Nokha 06:27 06:29 2m 0 1 64 84 322 NWR
3 NGO Nagaur 07:06 07:11 5m 0 1 116 76 296 NWR
4 MTD Merta Road Junction 07:56 07:57 1m 0 1 173 75 NWR
5 DNA Degana Junction 08:32 08:35 3m 0 1 217 90 NWR
6 MKN Makrana Junction 09:04 09:07 3m 0 1 261 76 426 NWR
7 KMNC Kuchaman City 09:18 09:20 2m 0 1 274 118 405 NWR
8 NAC Nawa City 09:28 09:30 2m 0 1 290 23 390 NWR
9 FL Phulera Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 325 62 386 NWR
10 JP Jaipur Junction 11:55 12:05 10m 0 1 380 45 428 NWR
11 DPA Durgapura 12:15 12:18 3m 0 1 387 54 403 NWR
12 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
14:35 14:55 20m 1 512 92 266 WCR

13 KOTA Kota Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 0 1 620 68 253 WCR
14 NAD Nagda Junction 19:30 19:32 2m 0 1 845 57 469 WR
15 RTM Ratlam Junction 20:15 20:20 5m 0 1 886 64 494 WR
16 BRC Vadodara Junction 00:25 00:30 5m 0 2 1147 65 36 WR
17 ST Surat 02:30 02:35 5m 0 2 1277 49 59 WR
18 BL Valsad 04:00 0 2 1346 - 14 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 03 2024 (00:49)

Jul 03 2024 (00:49)

1

1


